13.Paschgaschiessen
STS Walenstadt

Einzelrangliste
27.04.2022 - 07.05.2022

Mouchen-Joker - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

Schmid Peter
Machler August
Willi Robert

Duft Roland
Eberle Robert
Ackermann Natalie
Ott Agnes

Bosch Robert
Biisser Max
Miiller Jiirg
Keller René
Kamm Harry
Disch Fridolin
Schwarz Marco
Jéager Stefan
Gubser Simon
Willi Patrick
Albertin Othmar
Clopath Nico
Machler Anton
Boni Pius
Cadruvi Plazi Giusep
Duft Marcel

Kilin Stefan
Jager Andreas
Brunold Bini
Kamm Jakob
Margrandner Norbert
Benz Ulrich
Zogg Alex

Menzi Hans
Rupp Hans
Rapold Beatrice
Hensch Bernhard
Gubser Emil
Fassler Stefan
Larcher Franz
Hobi Markus
Steinmann Heinz
Baracchi Claudio
Rohr Urs
Luminati André
Ott Beat

Steger Michael
Pascal Bartsch
Michel Oskar
Willi Christian
Wiist Fredi
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1951 SV
1955V
1956 V
1963 S
1966 S
1997 E
1943 SV
1945 SV
1953 V
1966 S
1969 S
1982 E
1983 E
1985 E
1986 E
1987 E
2000 E
1946 SV
1950 SV
1952 SV
1956 V
1957 V
1960 V
1962 V
1965 S
1965 S
1969 S
1979 E
1983 E
1942 SV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1958 V
1958 V
1962 V
1963 S
1964 S
1969 S
1970 S
1971 S
1972 S
1976 S
1992 E
1945 SV
1945 SV
1947 SV

Verein

Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Berschis, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschiitzenvere
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen

Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Amden, Schitzen

Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Taminaschutzen, Schitzengesellschaft
Kerenzen, Schitzenverein

Elm, Schiitzenverein

Wartau, Schiitzenverein
Taminaschtitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein
Mels, Schiitzenverein

Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Bonaduz, Schiitzenverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen
Weesen, Schiitzenverein
Ruschein, Societad da tir Vorab
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschiitzenvere
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schitzenverein
Peist-Arosa, Schiitzenverein
Maladers, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Kerenzen, Schitzenverein
Kerenzen, Schiitzenverein
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Taminaschutzen, Schitzengesellschaft
Beverin, Schiessverein

Mels, Schiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein
Glarus, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Mels, Militarschitzenverein

Mels, Militarschitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschitzen

St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schitzengesell
Kerenzen, Schitzenverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen

Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein

Mels, Militarschitzenverein
Sargans, Schitzenverein

Tamins, Schitzenverein
Sennwald, Schitzenverein
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57 03
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Std
57 03

90
90
57 03
57 03
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Std
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90

90

Std

90

Std

90
57 03

90
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90
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Jud Vinzenz
Kessler Isidor
Eggenberger Hans
Zeller Werner
Gysin Ruedi

Bosch Jngeborg
Gmiir Benedikt
Kaiser Yvonne
Manhart Luzius
Groger Adrian

Hobi Marco
Holinger Hermann
Elmer Peter
Gubser Hermann
Busser Ivo

Kiihne Daniel
Pfiffner David
Kressig Jan
Schlegel Jasmin
Jolly Lucien
Vetsch Florian
Bless Othmar
Artho Martin
Wohlwend Erwin
Marquart Kurt
Bigger Bonifaz
Schlegel Hansruedi
Kalberer Walter
Nadig Josef
Weyermann Roland
Schneider Roger
Sani Fernando
Lehmann Markus
Pfiffner Thomas
Zogg Erich

Loop Roman
Vetsch Martin
Fleischmann Cindy
Nauer Martin
Gerschwiler Albert
Pfiffner Martin
Riuegg Kaspar
Oberholzer Martin
Gabathuler Mathias
Streule Bruno
Grob Walter
Fleischmann Walter
Hermann Roman

1950 SV
1953 V
1953 V
1954 V
1956 V
1957 V
1958 V
1959 V
1960 V
1966 S
1968 S
1969 S
1970 S
1970 S
1971 S
1976 S
1986 E
1988 E
1990 E
2001 E
1941 SV
1946 SV
1946 SV
1953 V
1954 V
1955V
1956 V
1957 V
1958 V
1961V
1963 S
1972 S
1973 S
1974 S
1976 S
1988 E
2000 E
2001 E
1942 SV
1944 SV
1948 SV
1952 SV
1953 V
1956 V
1959 V
1960 V
1967 S
1983 E

Verein Spg
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschiitzenvere  Std
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein 90
Wartau, Schitzenverein KA
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein 57 03
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen Std
Wartau, Schiitzenverein 90
Amden, Schiitzen 57 03
Sennwald, Schiitzenverein 57 03
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen Std
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen Std
Mels, Schiitzenverein Std
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schitzenverein 57 03
Elm, Schiitzenverein Std
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein 90
Weesen, Schiitzenverein 57 03

Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschiitzenvere  Std

Mels, Schiitzenverein 90
Sennwald, Schitzenverein Std
Wartau, Schitzenverein Std
Weesen, Schiitzenverein 57 03
Sennwald, Schiitzenverein FW
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein FW
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir KA
Sennwald, Schitzenverein 57 03
Oberriet, Feldschlitzenverein 57 03
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein 57 03

Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen FW
Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Std
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein Std

Niederurnen, Standschiitzen Std
Sennwald, Schitzenverein Std
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen 90
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schitzenverein Std
Mels, Schiitzenverein Std
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen 90
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen Std
Mels, Schiitzenverein 90
Mols, Schutzengesellschaft 90
Mels, Schitzenverein Std
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen 90
Wartau, Schitzenverein KA
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir 57 03
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen FW
Wartau, Schiitzenverein 57 03
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein 57 03
Wildhaus, Militarschiitzenverein Std
Mols, Schutzengesellschaft Std

Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft Std
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
97 Hug Marco 1984 E  Mols, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 94
98 Lendi Roman 1988 E  Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen 90 94
99 Mannhart Joél 2008 U17 Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen 90 93
100 Bahler Martin 1944 SV Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen 57 03 93
101 Rapold Andres 1946 SV Beverin, Schiessverein KA 93
102 Riiegg Herbert 1949 SV Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir 57 03 93
103 Wohlwend Walter 1950 SV Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen FW 93
104 Meister Heinz 1954V  Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein 90 93
105 Gadient Werner 1955V  Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir 57 03 93
106 Oberholzer Johann 1955V  Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir 57 03 93
107 Hubli Urs 1957V Rapperswil, Stadtschutzen FW 93
108 Eggenberger Heinrich 1957V Wartau, Schitzenverein 57 03 93
109 Meier Bruno 1962V  Mels, Militarschitzenverein KA 93
110 Scherrer Bruno 1963 S Sargans, Schiitzenverein Std 93
111  Gmiir Peter 1974 S  Amden, Schitzen 57 03 93
112 Bless Roger 1975 S  Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein Std 93
113 Kellenberger Marc 1980 E  Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90 93
114 Komminoth Ralf 1980 E St Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesell 90 93
115 Duft Manuel 1999 E Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschiitzenvere ~ Std 93
116 Kocherhans Beda 1941 SV Sargans, Schiitzenverein 90 92
117 Bieler Alfons 1945 SV Bonaduz, Schiitzenverein 57 03 92
118 Lampert Bernhard 1947 SV St Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schitzengesel FW 92
119 Bollhalder Joe 1948 SV Berschis, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 57 03 92
120 Gruber Heidi 1955V Bonaduz, Schiitzenverein 90 92
121 Schmid Hansruedi 1955V Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 57 03 92
122 Kaiser Gregory 1955V  Sennwald, Schiitzenverein 57 03 92
123 Jager Meinrad 1957V  Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein FW 92
124 Hager Christian 1959V  Kaltbrunn, Schiitzenverein Std 92
125 Riiegg Beda 1960 V  Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir 57 03 92
126 Beeli Peter 1961V Peist-Arosa, Schitzenverein 90 92
127 Jud Cornelius 1963 S  Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen 90 92
128 von Weissenfluh Peter 1943 SV Thusis, Schiesssport Rheinau 57 03 91
129 Pfiffner Walter 1957V Weisstannen, Schitzenverein 90 91
130 Theo Rosenkranz 1961V Mels, Militarschitzenverein 57 02 91
131 Ackermann Urs 1962V  Mels, Militarschitzenverein KA 91
132 Joéhl Urs 1974 S  Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 57 03 9
133 Barba David 1975 S Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen 90 91
134 Isenring Karin 1981 E  Bonaduz, Schiitzenverein Std 91
135 Bigger Patrick 1990 E  Quarten-Oberterzen, Schitzenverein Std 91
136 Baumann Walter 1941 SV Berschis, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 57 03 90
137 Gmiir Max 1943 SV Amden, Schitzen 57 03 90
138 Griinenfelder Silvio 1945 SV Wangs, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Std 90
139 Neyer Othmar 1949 SV Flums, Schiitzengesellschaft KA 90
140 Bislin Manfred 1952 SV Taminaschiitzen, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 90
141 Lampert Rainer 1970 S  Wartau, Schiitzenverein KA 90
142 Ott - Cajochen Sina 1977 E  Flums, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 90
143 Zurbriigg Rudolf 1979 E  Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen Std 90
144 Willi Livia 1996 E  Mels, Schiitzenverein 90 90
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145 Giger Louis 1946 SV Berschis, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 57 03 89
146 Simoni Hans 1948 SV Glarus, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft KA 89
147 Huber Thomas 1961V  EIm, Schiitzenverein 57 03 89
148 Freitag Silvio 1979 E  EIm, Schitzenverein Std 89
149 Meli Josef 1940 SV Glarus, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft KA 88
150 Bleisch Franz 1941 SV Weisstannen, Schitzenverein 57 03 88
151 Bantli Benjamin 1946 SV St. Luzisteig, Vereinigte Schiitzengesell KA 88
152 Scherzinger Anton 1948 SV Sennwald, Schiitzenverein 57 03 88
153 Aggeler Heidi 1949 SV Weisstannen, Schitzenverein 90 88
154 Hanselmann Arthur 1951 SV Sennwald, Schiitzenverein 57 02 88
155 Halter Martin 1952 SV Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein 57 03 88
156 Dietmar Hobi 1956 V  Mels, Militdrschitzenverein 90 88
157 Steinmann Jakob 1958 V. Niederurnen, Standschiitzen 90 88
158 Biihler Martin 1969 S Weesen, Schiitzenverein 57 03 88
159 Bieler Manuela 1978 E  Bonaduz, Schiitzenverein 90 88
160 Fleischmann Jim 2002 U21 Mols, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 87
161 Thoma Gallus 1941 SV Amden, Schitzen 90 87
162 Zentner Markus 1970 S EIm, Schitzenverein Std 87
163 Zwicky Christoph 1978 E  Kerenzen, Schitzenverein Std 87
164 Kalberer Paula 2008 U17 Sargans, Schiitzenverein 90 86
165 Giger Andri 2007 U17 Walenstadt, Stadtschutzen 90 86
166 Gerber Max 1940 SV Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen 57 03 86
167 Frey Herbert 1947 SV Mels, Schiitzenverein Std 86
168 Heidegger Hans-Peter 1953V  Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen 90 86
169 Wildhaber Kurt 1955V Mels, Schitzenverein FW 86
170 Beti Reto 1965 S Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen 90 86
171 Mannhart Beat 1982 E  Wartau, Schitzenverein KA 86
172 Bigger Peter 1986 E  Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein Std 86
173 Tschirky Peter 1950 SV Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen 90 85
174 Zogg Erich 1951 SV Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen 57 03 85
175 Linder Paul 1956 V  Walenstadt, Stadtschutzen 57 03 85
176 Frauenfelder Bruno 1948 SV Mels, Schiitzenverein 57 03 84
177 Zahner Rita 1951 SV Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschiitzenvere 90 84
178 Schlegel Hardy 1954V  Wartau, Schitzenverein KA 84
179 Gall Andreas 1973 S Berschis, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 57 03 84
180 Hofer Reto 1986 E  Glarus, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft 90 83
181 Hug Franz 1952 SV Mols, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 82
182 Pfiffner Urs 1952 SV Mels, Schiitzenverein 57 03 82
183 Hunger Reto 1962V  Chur, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 57 03 82
184 Kressel Karsten 1970 S  Berschis, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90 82
185 Hug Fabian 2002 U21 Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen 90 81
186 Rupf Richard 1937 SV Berschis, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 57 03 81
187 Frauenfelder René 1961V Bonaduz, Schiitzenverein Std 81
188 Freitag Wolfgang 1944 SV Elm, Schiitzenverein 57 03 80
189 Menzi Urs 1957V  Kerenzen, Schiitzenverein 90 80
190 Tschirky Alex 1966 S  Weisstannen, Schitzenverein 90 80
191 Stricker Diego 2003 U21 Walenstadt, Stadtschutzen 90 78
192 Birer Norbert 1945 SV Walenstadt, Stadtschutzen 57 03 78
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193 Krahl Tamino 1993 E Mols, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 77
194 Bless Yannis 2007 U17 Walenstadt, Stadtschutzen 90 75
195 Moser Josef 1955V  Weisstannen, Schitzenverein 90 74
196 Brunold Albin 1942 SV Maladers, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90 72
197 Guntli Gian 2007 U17 Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen 90 54
198 Riiegg Willi 1956 V  Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir KA 7
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